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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2009 - 5/2/2009

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 40  Boys 800 Meter Run Junior High Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Phelps, Remington          8 Mount Airy             2:29.72   10
  2 McGuire, Ryan              8 Trinity Christian      2:32.27    8
  3 Nively, Jacob              8 Lakeland Christian     2:34.60    6
  4 Gould, Stephen             8 Trinity Christian      2:37.00    4
  5 Brennan, B.J.              8 Cornerstone OH         2:37.72    2
  6 Dassoulas, Jonathan        7 Mount Airy             2:39.44    1
  7 Wright, Jonathan           7 Cornerstone OH         2:57.00
  8 Brown, Hunter              7 New Covenant           2:58.00
Section  2
  1 Brooks, Demetrius          8 Grace Brethren         2:48.62
  2 Woolverton, Joshua         6 Mount Airy             2:56.00
  3 Baker, Galen               8 Grace Brethren         2:56.87
  4 Aliff, Sam                 6 Calvary Baptist        3:07.00
  5 Verdi, Mike                7 Cornerstone OH         3:23.00
 -- Jones, Ellis               6 Grace Brethren              DQ
Section  3
  1 Worsham, Jack              7 Trinity Christian      3:02.00
  2 Hardin, Justin             7 Eden Christian         3:04.00
  3 Wahl, Brandon              6 Portersville           3:26.00
  4 Graham, Kies               7 New Covenant           3:40.00
  5 Bell, George               7 New Covenant           5:40.91
 -- Geyer, Travis              7 Eden Christian              DQ

Event 40  Boys 800 Meter Run Junior High Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Phelps, Remington          8 Mount Airy             2:29.72   1  10
  2 McGuire, Ryan              8 Trinity Christian      2:32.27   1   8
  3 Nively, Jacob              8 Lakeland Christian     2:34.60   1   6
  4 Gould, Stephen             8 Trinity Christian      2:37.00   1   4
  5 Brennan, B.J.              8 Cornerstone OH         2:37.72   1   2
  6 Dassoulas, Jonathan        7 Mount Airy             2:39.44   1   1
  7 Brooks, Demetrius          8 Grace Brethren         2:48.62   2
  8 Woolverton, Joshua         6 Mount Airy             2:56.00   2
  9 Baker, Galen               8 Grace Brethren         2:56.87   2
 10 Wright, Jonathan           7 Cornerstone OH         2:57.00   1
 11 Brown, Hunter              7 New Covenant           2:58.00   1
 12 Worsham, Jack              7 Trinity Christian      3:02.00   3
 13 Hardin, Justin             7 Eden Christian         3:04.00   3
 14 Aliff, Sam                 6 Calvary Baptist        3:07.00   2
 15 Verdi, Mike                7 Cornerstone OH         3:23.00   2
 16 Wahl, Brandon              6 Portersville           3:26.00   3
 17 Graham, Kies               7 New Covenant           3:40.00   3
 18 Bell, George               7 New Covenant           5:40.91   3
 -- Geyer, Travis              7 Eden Christian              DQ   3
 -- Jones, Ellis               6 Grace Brethren              DQ   2


